

February 2024

INVITATION

Billund Kunstforening organizes the exhibition

"Art Billund Centret 2024"

Where?

Hans Jensens Vej 6, 7190 Billund

When?

Saturday the 2th of November thru Sunday the 3th of November.

Who?

Any interested artists – amateurs or more established.

Why?

Billund Kunstforening has the ambition of promoting common interest in arts and artistic activities, by providing unknown artists with an opportunity to display their works and be seen in public.

Interested?

Fill in your application form and send it to, e-mail: art@billundkunstforening.dk no later than March 31st, 2024

What do we offer?

Inviting facilities with 44 available stands of various size and layout.

Publication of an exhibition catalogue presenting the participating artists and their works.

Free admission for visitors

Commission free, direct sale of works exhibited

Secured facilities with video surveillance outside opening hours

Marketing by Billund Kunstforening via local media, website, Facebook and posters

Your obligations?

Full insurance coverage of your works

Installation and removal of your works

Membership of Billund Kunstforening 2024 (DKK 200 - additional to the participation fee)

Personal attendance, during full opening hours of the exhibition

Sizes of Exhibition Stands

	Width	Height	Price/DKK	
Little, incl. 2 spots	2,6 m	2,3 m		1.150,00
Large, incl. 3 spots	3,9 m	2,3 m		1.450,00
Membership fee	Mandatory. Payment together with participation			200,00
Billund Kunstforening	fee or before			
2024				

Questions? Contact art@billundkunstforening.dk

In April-May2024 you will receive our confirmation of whether you have been selected for exhibitor or not. If selected, we will charge you the total fee.